
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 with Rincon Consultants, Inc. (Ventura office),
applicant-funded contract, in the amount of $14,638, for a total not to exceed cost of $325,903, in order to
complete additional analysis and prepare appropriate revisions to the final Environmental Impact Report (EIR)
for the proposed Westmont College Master Plan Update, First District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 06-00337, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

